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(ООО и СОО) на 2023 – 2024 учебный год 

(январь-май 2024) 

 
Кл. Название курса 

 

Ф И О 

преподавателя 

№ 

каб

. 

РоВ 
поне

дель 

ник 

Профм

иниму

м 
четверг 

Поне 

дель 

ник 

Втор 

ник 

Среда Чет 

верг 

Пят 

ница 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

7 

 

10 

История Англии 

 

Мастерская 

переводчика 

 

Агафонова И. В. 

 

54 

 

- 

 

- 

16.10 -

16.55 

  

 

16.10 -

16.55 

  

 7 

8 

9 

11 

Функциональная 

грамотность 

Тайны 

обществознания 

 

Бондаренко Г. Н. 

 

55 

 

9.00 

 

16.10 

16.55 

16.10 -

16.55 

 

 

16.10 -

16.55 

 

 

16.10 -

16.55 

  

16.10 -

16.55 

7  РоВ 

 
Боргено Е.Н 14 9.00     -      

5 

6 

Занимательный 

английский 
Бугалдинова Г. К. 38 -   -   15.10-

15.55 

 15.10-

15.55 

9 

 

 

11 

Математические 

основы 

информатики 

Практикум по 

решению задач 

 

Валиева Н. Е. 

  

 30 

 

9.00 

 

15.05 

15.50 

 

 

 

16.10–

16.55 

  

 

 

16.10- 

16.55 

16.10 -

16.55 

 

 

11 РоВ 

Профминимум 
Валиев А. Т.  9.00 16.10-

16.55 

 

 

 

    

6 

 

РоВ 

Прфминимум 
Воробьева В. А.  9.00 15.05 

15.50 

 

 

 

    

11 

10 

 

6 

Сложные 

вопросы истории 

Увлекательное 

средневековье 

Гавриленко Н.Н.  

55 

 

49 

 

- 

 

- 

16.10–

16.55 

17.00 -

17.45 

 

 

15.15- 

16.00 

16.10– 

16.55 

17.00 -

17.45 

  



6 

7 

История спорта Гасанов А. З. 35 

С.З 

9.00 15.05 

15.50 

16.10 -

16.55 

 

 

 

 16.10 -

16.55 
 

5 

 

7 

Трудности 

русского языка 
Гасанова Г. А. 29 9.00 15.05 

15.50 

 15.20 -

16.05 

16.15 -

17.00 

 

 

16.10 -

16.55 

 

 

16.10 -

16.55 

 

5 

 

6 

Секреты 

орфографии 

Литературный 

калейдоскоп 

 

Глумскова Е.Н. 

 

 

45 

 

 

9.00 

 

  15.05- 

15.50 

 

 

15.20– 

16.05 

15.20 -

16.05 

 

 

 

  

10 

 

11 

 

Литература и 

театр 

Грамматика 

языка трудные 

случаи 

 

Григорян А. Х. 

  

- 

 

- 

16.55-

17.40 

 

 16.55-

17.40 

17.50-

18.35 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

16.10-

16.55 

17.05-

17.50 

 

7 

РоВ 

Профминимум 
Гордиенко А. А. 43  

9.00 

 

15.05- 

15.50 

     

 

8 

РоВ 

Профминимум 
 

Дроздова К. В. 

 

 

11 

 

9.00 

15.05-

15.50 

     

8-9 

10-

11 

6-7 

8-9 

10-

11 

Совет старшекл. 

 

 

Профминимум 

Дмитрик И. Г. 

 

26 9.00 -  

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

5-  

 

11 

ПДД 

ЮИД 

 

Дмитрик С. А. 

 

51 9.00   - 16.10-

16.55 

  

16.10-

16.55 

14.35- 

15.20 

15.30-

16.15 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

Тайны химии 

Удивительный 

мир органики 

К вершинам 

химии 

 

Завернина А. В. 

 

44 

 

9.00 

 

15.05- 

15.50 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

  

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 16.10-

16.55 

7 

 

9 

История Англии 

 

Занимательная 

лингвистика 

 

Загайкан Л. Н. 

31 -  

- 

 

16.10-

16.55 

  

 

16.10-

16.55 

  

7 

 

 

9 

Секрет 

орфографии. 

 

Русский язык на 

отлично 

 

Кашаева Н. В. 

 _ _  

16.10-

16.55 

17.05-

17.55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

  

6-7 

 

8 

Английский 

язык  на пять 

Английский 

плюс 

 

Курдюкова О.М. 

 - -  

 

16.10-

16.55 

   16.10-

16.55 

5 

 

8 

 РоВ 

Математика для 

каждого 

Кретова К. О. 

 

 

39 9.00 - 16.10- 

16.55 

 

 

   



8 Трудности 

русского языка 
Комина О. В.  - -   16.10-

16.55 
 

 

 

  

5 - 

7 

Движение 

первых 
 

Копица В. Ю. 

Б-

ка 

- -     

 

 

 

 

15.20-

16.05 

16.15-

17.00 

5 

 

7 

11 

Математика –это 

интересно 

Занимательные 

вопросы физики 

Калашникова А.С. 51 -   - 16.10-

16.55 

  

16.10-

16.55 

   

 

16.10-

16.55 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

Решай смело 

 

 

Функциональная 

грамотность 

 

Леонова Т. Е. 

 

48 

 

9.00 

 

15.05- 

  15.50 

16.10-

16.55 

17.00-

17.45 

17.50-

18.35 

   15.20- 

16.05 

17.00-

17.45 

17.50-

18.35 

8 РоВ 

Профминимум 

 

Мельников А. П. 28 9.00  15.05- 

 15.50 

     

8 

 

 

 

11 

Совершенствова

ние разговорных 

навыков 

Совершенствова

ние 

грамматических 

навыков 

Овчарова Н. А. 38 - -   

 

 

 

 

 16.10-

16.55 

 

17.05-

17.50 

 

5 

 

6 

Занимательная 

лингвистика 
Овсянникова С.А. 13 9.00 -      

 

10 

Русский язык на 

отлично 
Пименова Е. С.  

26 

 

- 

 

_ 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

16.10-

16.55 

   

16.10-

16.55 

8 

 

9 

 

 

Домашнее 

задание –это 

просто! 

Трудные 

вопросы физики 

Плетнева С. В. 48 

 

_ _   

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

16.10-

16.55 

17.05-

17.50 

 16.10-

16.55 

 

5 

 

 

9 

За страницами 

учебника 

географии 

Прошкина М. В.  - -  

 

 

 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

17.00- 

17.45 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

15.15- 

16.00 

 

16.10-

16.55 

17.00-

17.45 

 

5 

 

6 

Английский для 

всех 
Перевощикова Е. 

А. 

 - -  15.20- 

16.05 

   

15.20- 

16.05 

7 

8 

Школьный  

журнал 

 

Прокофьева Ю. Э. 

 
51  

9.00 

 

15.05- 

15.50 

16.10-

16.55 

17.00-

17.45 

 

 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

 16.10-

16.55 

 



5 – 

 

11 

Праздник в 

школе 
Репина С. В. 27 

а/з 

- - 15.15- 

16.00 

16.10-

16.55 

16.10-

16.55 

17.00-

17.45 

17.00-

17.45 

17.50 

18.35 

16.10-

16.55 

17.00-

17.45 

17.00-

17.45 

17.50 

18.30 

 

5 

6 

7 

 Основы 

безопасности 

жизнедеятель- 

ности 

 

Сергеев А. В.   

 

 

_ _  

16.10- 

16.55 

 15.20-

16.05 

16.10-

16.55 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

6 

 

8 

 

9 

Развиваем дар 

слова 

Развитие устной 

и письменной 

речи 

Практикум 

устной и 

письменной речи 

 

Соловьева Л. Н. 

 

 _ _  

16.10-

16.55 

17.05-

17.55 

 16.10-

16.55 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

Профилактика 

правонарушений 

Трохина Р. К.  

27 

 

9.00 

 

15.05- 

  15.50 

  16.10-

16.55 

 

  

9 

 

 

10 

Проблемные 

вопросы 

обществознания 

Сложные 

вопросы и 

ответы 

 

Толкачева В. А.  

 

40 

 

9.00 

 

15.05- 

  15.50 

 

 

 

 

17.00-

17.45 

17.55-

18.40 

16.10-

16.55 

17.00-

17.45 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

7 Профминимум Тябут А. А. 14 - 15.05- 

  15.50 

     

8 

 

9 

 

За страницами 

учебника 

математики 

Ульянова Е. В.  28 - - 16.10-

16.55 

 

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

  

9 

 

11 

Решение 

биологических 

задач 

Фидий И. П. 49  

9.00 

15.05- 

15.50 

16.10-

16.55 

16.30-

17.15 

17.20-

18.05 

   

 

5 – 

7 

Музыкальный 

калейдоскоп 
Цыганова М. В 10 9.00 15.05- 

15.50 

 16.10-

16.55 

16.10-

16.55 

 

  

6 

 

7 

 

9 

Математика для 

каждого 
 

Цветкова Е. Л.  

 

14 

 

- 

 

- 

 

15.20- 

16.05 

 

15.20- 

16.05 

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

 

16.10-

16.55 

  

16.10-

16.55 

 

 

 


